
 

 

2013-14 SEC EQUESTRIAN COMPOSITE SCHEDULE

 
Friday, September 20 

Kansas State at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.)

 

Friday, September 27 

Fresno State at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.)

 

Saturday, September 28 

Fresno State at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.) 

 

Sunday, September 29 

Fresno State at Georgia (Bishop, Ga.) 

 

Friday, October 4 

South Carolina at Delaware State (Dover, Del.) 

 

Saturday, October 5 

South Carolina vs. SMU (Dover, Del.) 

Texas A&M at Kansas State (Manhattan, Kan.) 

 

Friday, October 11 

Georgia at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.) 

SMU at Texas A&M (Bryan, Texas) 

 

Saturday, October 19 

UT-Martin at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.) 

 

Friday, October 25 

South Carolina at Texas A&M (Bryan, Texas) 

 

Friday, November 1 

Texas A&M at TCU (Fort Worth, Texas) 

 

Friday, November 8 

Texas A&M at Georgia (Bishop, Ga.) 

 

Saturday, November 9 

South Carolina at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.) 

 

Friday, November 15 

Georgia at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.) 

 

Friday, November 22 

Auburn at Baylor (Waco, Texas) 

Georgia at Kansas State (Manhattan, Kan.) 

 

 

14 SEC EQUESTRIAN COMPOSITE SCHEDULE 

Kansas State at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.) 

Fresno State at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.) 

Saturday, November 23 

Auburn at SMU (Dallas, Texas) 

Georgia at TCU (Fort Worth, Texas)

South Carolina at South Dakota State 

 

Sunday, November 24 

Auburn at Texas A&M (Bryan, Texas)

 

Friday, January 24 

Georgia at UT-Martin (Martin, Tenn.)

 

Saturday, January 25 

Georgia vs. Delaware State (Martin, Tenn.)

 

Saturday, February 1 

Auburn at Delaware State (Dover, Del.)

Auburn vs. Oklahoma State (Dover, Del.)

Georgia at Texas A&M (College Station, Texas)

South Carolina at New Mexico State (Las Cruces, N.M.)

 

Saturday, February 8 

South Carolina at Georgia (Bisho

 

Saturday, February 15 

Texas A&M at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.)

 

Saturday, February 22 

Auburn at Georgia (Bishop, Ga.) 

Texas A&M at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.)

 

Saturday, March 1 

Auburn at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.)

 

Friday, March 7 

New Mexico State at Georgia (Bishop, Ga.)

 

Saturday, March 8 

New Mexico State at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.)

South Carolina at UT-Martin (Martin, Tenn.)

Oklahoma State at Texas A&M (College Station, Texas)

 

Friday-Saturday, March 28-29 

Southeastern Conference Championships (Blythewood, S.C.)

 

Thursday-Saturday, April 17-19 

NCEA Championships (Waco, Texas

Georgia at TCU (Fort Worth, Texas) 

South Carolina at South Dakota State (Brookings, S.D.) 

Auburn at Texas A&M (Bryan, Texas) 

Martin (Martin, Tenn.) 

Georgia vs. Delaware State (Martin, Tenn.) 

Auburn at Delaware State (Dover, Del.) 

Auburn vs. Oklahoma State (Dover, Del.) 

Georgia at Texas A&M (College Station, Texas) 

South Carolina at New Mexico State (Las Cruces, N.M.) 

op, Ga.) 

Ala.) 

 

Texas A&M at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.) 

Auburn at South Carolina (Blythewood, S.C.) 

New Mexico State at Georgia (Bishop, Ga.) 

ico State at Auburn (Auburn, Ala.) 

Martin (Martin, Tenn.) 

Oklahoma State at Texas A&M (College Station, Texas) 

Southeastern Conference Championships (Blythewood, S.C.) 

 

NCEA Championships (Waco, Texas)


